














EarnCEU'’s

Allindividualsthat

attend awebinarcan
earncontinuing
educationunits.
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https://swana.org/Elucation/eLearning
/ChapterWebinarProgram.aspx  for

dcouch@mybridges.or@21A94 r

certification@swana.org

X Include the webinar title and date,
name of the person who registered
to receivethe logins,and the name
and SWANAD Numberof eachof the
particpants.

SWANA'sTrainingDepartmentwill allocate
CEU credits for SWANA Certified
professionalswho attended the webinar
andare verified Chaptermembers.
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Talking Trash
Newsletter

Editor in Chief
Angelina Ruiz
Waste Advantage Magazine
Imgelina@Wasteadvantagemag.co

Managing Editor
Molly Schweers
Lee County Solid Waste Division

MSchweers@leegov.con]

SWANA Florida

Sunshine Chapter
3724 Johnathon Avenue
Palm Harbor, F1. 34685

Phone: (727) 940-8855
Fax: (727) 231-0693
Email: jnfo@swanafl.ord

Chapter Administrator:
Crystal Bruce

2018 SWANA FL
Chapter Road-E-O
May 4-5, 2018
The Westin Lake Mary, Orlando
North
Lake Mary, FL

2018 SWANA FL
Summer Conference
July 15-17, 2018
PGA National Resort and Spa
Palm Beach Gardens, FL

Chapter Officers & Directors

President

Tammy Hayes

(W) 813-281-2900
hayest@cdmsmith.conj
CDM Smith

Vice President

Keith Howard

(W) 941-342-2741
[Keith.Howard@hdrinc.con]
HDR

Treasurer

Sam Levin

(W) 407-475-9163
Blevin@S2Li.com
S2Li

Secretary

Monica Bramble

(W) 941-240-8060
fnbramble@cityofnorthport.com
City of North Port

Immediate Past President
Mitch Kessler

(W) 813-971-8333
Ink@kesconsult.com

Kessler Consulting

Director 17-19
Rebecca Rodriguez
(W) 239-533-8932

krodriguez2@leecov.comy
Lee County Solid Waste

Director 17-19
Jason Timmons
(W) 941-861-1572
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ftimmons@sceov.neq

Sarasota County

Director 17-19
Michael Gordon
(W) 727-587-6760

fnicordon@lareo.com|
City of Largo

Director 17-19

Chad Grecsek

(W) 954- 480-4386
l:grecsek@deerﬁeld—beach.corﬂ
City of Deerfield Beach

Director 16-18
Nathan Mayer
(W) 561-758-7130

hmayer@swa.ord
Solid Waste Authority of

Palm Beach County

Director 16-18

Allan Cole

(W) 407-836-6635
hllan.cole@ocfl.nef

Orange County Solid Waste

Director 16-18
Marissa Segundo
(W) 727-278-7909

fnsecundo@tecycle.com
Resource Recycling Systems

Director 16-18

Becky Hiers-Bray

(W) 904-491-7330
bbray@nassaucountyfl.con]

Nassau County Engineering Services
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